Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)
Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No0.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

MUSTER ROLL
Form XVI
[ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Metro Cash & Carry India (P) Ltd. Seelampur Delhi
For the Month:-April 2016

.NO = CODE

1 |G002768
2 G007361
3 G007543
4 G032900
5 G032893
6 G019373
7 G032929
8 G059672
9 G063294
10 | G064500
11 G043756
12 G032906
13 G037920
14 G052204
15 G072894
16 G083396
17 G091282
18 G090564
19 G102736
20 G103253
21 G080132
22 G082561
23 G083332
24 (G107391
25 G107405
26 G107406
27 G083336
28 G094642
29 G097921
30 G094650
31 G094652
32 G108368
33 6098212

NAME

MUKESH KUMAR
MOHD. TAZIM
SHANKAR SINGH PAL
SHIVNANDAN SHARMA
PRAVEEN KUMAR
PANALAL

SATPAL SINGH

KUSH PAL

KULDEEP .

POONAM RANI
JAGDEEP SINGH
SANJAY .

UMESH KUMAR SHARMA
MANOJ .

SUBODH KUMAR
RAVINDRA KUMAR
RADHA RANI

SWARAN SINGH

VIKAS KUMAR
GAURAV .

SURENDRA KUMAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
MITHUN KUMAR
AMIT KUMAR CHOPRA
SUSHEEL KUMAR SINGH
ATAR SINGH

ROSHAN KUMAR
ARVIND SINGH

HARI SHANKAR
PRAVEEN KUMAR PANDEY
NEERAJ .

HIMANSHU MATHUR
KAMLESH SHARMA
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No of
Days
worked
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
23.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
18.00
25.00
26.00
25.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
14.00
15.00
2.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
25.00
9.00
3.00
26.00

w/off C.L

4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
1.00
0.00
4.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

E.L

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Total
paid
Days
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
26.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
21.00
29.00
30.00
29.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
16.00
17.00
2.00
30.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
10.00
3.00
30.00




MUSTER ROLL
Form XVI

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971) [ See Rule 78(1)(a)(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.
Farm House No.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Metro Cash & Carry India (P) Ltd. Seelampur Delhi
For the Month:-April 2016

No of Total

Days w/off CL EL paid

S.NO CODE NAME 1 23 45 6 7 8 9 1011 12 13|14 15 16 1718 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 worked Days
34 G101414 KAPIL . PP RPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPFPPAA 2400 | 400 100 0.00|28.00
35 (106168 KANCHAN ANAND pPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPAPPRPPP®PUPPR P P 2500 400 200 0.00 2900
36 G106898 RAM KISHOR A/AAAAAAPPPPPRPPPPPPRPPPPPPRP P P 2000 300 300 0.00) 2300




